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PRODUCT AVAILABLE LBS/

CODE SIZE FT.

AR0500 1/2" Dia 0.100 35

AR0625 5/8" Dia 0.156 20

AR0750 3/4" Dia 0.225 15

AR0875 7/8" Dia 0.306 10

AR1000 1" Dia 0.400 9

AR1250 1 1/4" Dia 0.625 5 

AR1500 1 1/2" Dia 0.900 4

AR2000 2" Dia 1.600 1

CHECK OUT OUR NEW WHITE POLYCARBONATE 

TRANSLUCENT TUBES ON PAGE 13

QTY/ 

BOX

NEW PRODUCTS!!!

ACRYLIC BUBBLE RODS
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PRODUCT AVAILABLE LBS/

CODE SIZE FT. CLEAR COLORS

AR0062 1/16" Dia 0.002 750 750

AR0125 1/8" Dia 0.006 525 200

AR0187 3/16" Dia 0.014 225 100 

AR0250 1/4" Dia 0.025 125 60

AR0312 5/16" Dia 0.039 36 36

AR0375 3/8" Dia 0.056 60 25

AR0437 7/16" Dia 0.077 18 N/A

AR0500 1/2" Dia 0.100 35 16

AR0562 9/16" Dia 0.127 12 N/A

AR0625 5/8" Dia 0.156 20 9

AR0750 3/4" Dia 0.225 15 6

AR0875 7/8" Dia 0.306 10 4

AR1000 1" Dia 0.400 9 4

AR1125 1 1/8" Dia 0.506 5 2

AR1250 1 1/4" Dia 0.625 5 2 

AR1375 1 3/8" Dia 0.756 4 N/A

AR1500 1 1/2" Dia 0.900 4 1

AR1625 1 5/8" Dia 1.056 1 N/A

AR1750 1 3/4" Dia 1.225 1 N/A

AR2000 2" Dia 1.600 1 1

AR2500 2 1/2" Dia 2.500 1 N/A

AR3000 3" Dia 3.600 1 1

QTY/BOX

ACRYLIC ROUND RODS

SEE PAGE 13 AND 14 FOR IN STOCK COLORS
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PRODUCT LBS/

CODE FT. CLEAR COLORS

ASR0125 0.008 375 200

ASR0187 0.018 175 175

ASR0250 0.032 110 56

ASR0375 0.073 56 24 * * Note: Black & white are 25 pcs/box

ASR0500 0.129 35 15

ASR0625 0.202 16 9

ASR0750 0.291 15 4

ASR0875 0.396 9 N/A

ASR1000 0.516 8 4 * * Note: White are 8 pcs/box

ASR1250 0.807 4 N/A

ASR1500 1.163 4 N/A

PRODUCT LBS/

CODE FT. CLEAR COLORS

AHR0250 0.013 100 N/A

AHR0375 0.028 100 N/A

AHR0500 0.050 60 60

AHR0625 0.079 40 N/A

AHR0750 0.114 30 N/A

AHR1000 0.202 18 18

PRODUCT LBS/

CODE FT. CLEAR COLORS

ATR0187 0.009 100 N/A

ATR0250 0.016 80 N/A

ATR0500 0.065 50 N/A

ATR1000 0.258 16 N/A

PRODUCT LBS/

CODE FT. CLEAR COLORS

ATR0250-E 0.016 200 N/A

ATR0375-E 0.036 100 N/A

ATR0500-E 0.065 50 N/A

ATR0750-E 0.146 24 N/A

ATR1000-E 0.258 14 161" Dia

ACRYLIC EQUILATERAL  TRIANGLE RODS

SIZE

1/4" Dia

1/2" Dia

3/4" Dia

QTY/BOX

3/8" Dia

AVAILABLE

1" Dia

AVAILABLE QTY/BOX

3/16" Dia

SIZE

1/2" Dia

1/4" Dia

1/2" Dia

SIZE

1" Dia

ACRYLIC RIGHT ANGLE  TRIANGLE RODS

3/4" Dia

1/4" Dia

3/8" Dia

5/8" Dia

ACRYLIC HALF ROUND RODS

AVAILABLE QTY/BOX

1" Dia

1 1/4" Dia

1 1/2" Dia

7/8" Dia

3/8" Dia

5/8" Dia

3/4" Dia

1/2" Dia

1/4" Dia

ACRYLIC SQUARE RODS

SIZE

1/8" Dia

3/16" Dia

SEE PAGE 13 AND 14 FOR IN STOCK COLORS

AVAILABLE QTY/BOX
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PRODUCT LBS/

CODE FT. CLEAR COLORS

AP0000 0.048 50 50

AP0001 0.050 75 N/A

AP0002 0.054 60 N/A

AP0003 0.088 32 N/A

AP0003-DR 0.088 32 N/A

AP0033 0.026 50 N/A  

AP0034 0.046 30 N/A

AP0107 0.064 100 N/A

AP0140 0.090 30 N/A

AP0141 0.150 20 N/A

PRODUCT LBS/

CODE FT. CLEAR COLORS

AP0004-CL 0.630 X 0.725 X 0.620 0.099 30 N/A

AP0004-DR 0.630 X 0.725 X 0.620 0.099 30 N/A

AP0005-DR 0.630 X 0.700 X 0.450 0.090 40 N/A

AP0006-CL 0.500 X 0.580 X 0.500 0.090 40 N/A

AP0006-DR 0.500 X 0.580 X 0.500 0.090 40 N/A

AP0007-CL 0.560 X 0.690 X 0.560 0.099 30 30

AP0007-DR 0.560 X 0.690 X 0.560 0.099 30 N/A

AP0008-CL 0.425 X 0.800 X 0.450 0.099 30 N/A

AP0008-DR 0.450 X 0.790 X 0.450 0.099 30 N/A

PRODUCT LBS/

CODE Thick. Width FT. CLEAR COLORS

ARS0000 1/8" 3/8" 0.024 125 N/A

ARS0001 1/8" 5/8" 0.040 80 N/A

ARS0002 1/4" 1/2" 0.065 60 N/A

ARS0004 1/4" 1" 0.129 30 N/A

ARS0006 3/16" 3/8" 0.036 90 N/A

ARS0010 5/8" 1" 0.323 12 N/A

RECTANGLE STRIP

SIZE QTY/BOX

ACRYLIC PROFILES

QTY/BOX

J-BAR

STEP STRIP

U-CHANNEL

 3/4" ANGLE

Z-BAR  (CLEAR & DR)

W-BAR

W-BAR-DR

SMALL T

AVAILABLE

SIZE

ACRYLIC RECTANGLE STRIP

L SHAPE

ITEM

PROFILES NOT AVAILABLE IN COLORS

QTY/BOX

H SHAPE

LARGE T
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PRODUCT LBS/

CODE ID" OD" FT. CLEAR COLORS

AST0001 1/4" 3/8" 0.040 25 N/A

AST0002 3/8" 1/2" 0.057 35 N/A

AST0003 1/2" 5/8" 0.073 9 N/A

AST0004 5/8" 3/4" 0.089 15 N/A

AST0004-.125 1/2" 3/4" 0.161 15 N/A

AST0005 7/8" 1" 0.121 30 N/A

AST0005-.125 3/4" 1" 0.226 8 N/A

AST0007 1" 1 1/4" 0.291 15 N/A

AST0006 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 0.355 4 4

AST0008 1 3/4" 2" 0.484 6 6

AST0009 2 1/4" 2 1/2" 0.614 9 N/A

AST0011 2 3/4" 3" 0.743 8 8

ACRYLIC SQUARE TUBES 1/16" & 1/8" WALL

QTY/BOX

ACRYLIC SQUARE TUBE
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PRODUCT LBS/

CODE ID" OD" FT. CLEAR COLORS

AT0000 1/8" 1/4" 0.020 125 60

AT0002 3/16" 5/16" 0.027 36 36

* AT0003 3/16" 1/2" 0.092 35 N/A

AT0004 1/4" 3/8" 0.033 60 25

AT0006 3/8" 1/2" 0.047 35 16

AT0008 1/2" 5/8" 0.060 20 9

AT0010 5/8" 3/4" 0.074 50 15

AT0012 3/4" 7/8" 0.087 36 4

AT0014 7/8" 1" 0.100 25 4

AT0014-A 1" 1 1/8" 0.114 20 N/A

AT0016 1 1/8" 1 1/4" 0.127 16 N/A

AT0018-A 1 3/8" 1 1/2" 0.154 13 N/A

AT0021-A 1 7/8" 2" 0.208 18 N/A

PRODUCT LBS/

CODE ID" OD" FT. CLEAR COLORS

AT0001 1/8" 3/8" 0.054 25 25

AT0005 1/4" 1/2" 0.080 35 16

AT0007 3/8" 5/8" 0.107 20 9

AT0009 1/2" 3/4" 0.134 50 6

AT0011 5/8" 7/8" 0.161 36 4

AT0013 3/4" 1" 0.187 30 4

AT0015 1" 1 1/4" 0.241 20 4

AT0017 1 1/8" 1 3/8" 0.268 15 N/A

AT0018 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 0.295 25 4

AT0019 1 3/8" 1 5/8" 0.322 9 9

AT0019-B 1 5/8" 1 7/8" 0.375 8 N/A

AT0020 1 1/2" 1 3/4" 0.348 20 1

AT0021 1 3/4" 2" 0.402 16 6

AT0022 2" 2 1/4" 0.455 12 5

AT0022-B 2 1/8" 2 3/8" 0.482 10 N/A

AT0023 2 1/4" 2 1/2" 0.509 9 4

AT0024 2 1/2" 2 3/4" 0.563 8 8

AT0025 2 3/4" 3" 0.616 8 1

AT0026 3" 3 1/4" 0.670 5 5

AT0027 3 1/4" 3 1/2" 0.723 4 4

AT0028 3 1/2" 3 3/4" 0.777 4 4

ACRYLIC ROUND TUBES
SEE PAGE 15 AND 16 FOR IN STOCK COLORS

PLEASE SEE PAGES 11 AND 12 FOR WHITE AND FROSTED TUBE PRODUCTS

ACRYLIC ROUND TUBES 1/8" WALL

QTY/BOX

ACRYLIC ROUND TUBES 1/16" & * 5/32" WALL

QTY/BOX
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PRODUCT LBS/

CODE ID" OD" FT. CLEAR COLORS

AT0029 3 3/4" 4" 0.831 4 4

AT0030 4" 4 1/4" 0.884 5 3

AT0031 4 1/4" 4 1/2" 0.938 4 1

AT0032 4 1/2" 4 3/4" 0.991 4 2

AT0033 4 3/4" 5" 1.050 4 1

AT0034 5" 5 1/4" 1.099 4 4

AT0035 5 1/4" 5 1/2" 1.152 2 2

AT0037 5 3/4" 6" 1.260 2 2

AT0039 6 1/4" 6 1/2" 1.367 2 2

AT0041 6 3/4" 7" 1.474 1 1

AT0043 7 1/4" 7 1/2" 1.581 1 1

AT0045 7 3/4" 8" 1.690 1 1

AT0047 8 1/4" 8 1/2" 1.796 1 1

AT0049 8 3/4" 9" 1.903 1 1

AT0051 9 1/4" 9 1/2" 2.010 1 1

AT0053 9 3/4" 10" 2.117 1 1

AT0061 11 3/4" 12" 2.540 1 1

AT0069 13 3/4" 14" 2.974 1 1

QTY/BOX

ACRYLIC ROUND TUBES 1/8" WALL

ACRYLIC ROUND TUBES (CONT.)
SEE PAGE 15 AND 16 FOR IN STOCK COLORS

PLEASE SEE PAGES 11 AND 12 FOR WHITE AND FROSTED TUBE PRODUCTS
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PRODUCT LBS/

CODE ID" OD" FT. QTY/BOX

AT0000 1/8" 1/4" 0.020 60

AT0001 1/8" 3/8" 0.054 25

AT0002 3/16" 5/16" 0.027 36

AT0004 1/4" 3/8" 0.034 25

AT0005 1/4" 1/2" 0.080 16

AT0006 3/8" 1/2" 0.047 16

AT0007 3/8" 5/8" 0.107 9

AT0008 1/2" 5/8" 0.060 20

AT0009 1/2" 3/4" 0.134 15

AT0010 5/8" 3/4" 0.074 6

AT0011 5/8" 7/8" 0.161 4

AT0012 3/4" 7/8" 0.087 4

AT0013 3/4" 1" 0.187 9

AT0014 7/8" 1" 0.100 9

AT0015 1" 1 1/4" 0.241 20

AT0017 1 1/8" 1 3/8" 0.268 N/A

AT0018 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 0.295 15

AT0020 1 1/2" 1 3/4" 0.348 9

AT0021 1 3/4" 2" 0.402 6

AT0022 2" 2 1/4" 0.455 5

AT0022-B 2 1/8" 2 3/8" 0.482 10

AT0023 2 1/4" 2 1/2" 0.509 4

AT0024 2 1/2" 2 3/4" 0.563 8

AT0025 2 3/4" 3" 0.616 8

AT0026 3" 3 1/4" 0.670 5

AT0027 3 1/4" 3 1/2" 0.723 4

AT0028 3 1/2" 3 3/4" 0.777 4

ACRYLIC ROUND TUBES 1/16" & 1/8" WALL

WHITE AND FROST ACRYLIC ROUND TUBES
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PRODUCT LBS/

CODE ID" OD" FT. QTY/BOX

AT0029 3 3/4" 4" 0.831 4

AT0030 4" 4 1/4" 0.884 3

AT0031 4 1/4" 4 1/2" 0.938 1

AT0032 4 1/2" 4 3/4" 0.991 2

AT0033 4 3/4" 5" 1.050 1

AT0034 5" 5 1/4" 1.099 4

AT0035 5 1/4" 5 1/2" 1.152 2

AT0037 5 3/4" 6" 1.260 2

AT0039 6 1/4" 6 1/2" 1.367 2

AT0041 6 3/4" 7" 1.474 1

AT0043 7 1/4" 7 1/2" 1.581 1

AT0045 7 3/4" 8" 1.690 1

AT0047 8 1/4" 8 1/2" 1.796 1

AT0049 8 3/4" 9" 1.903 1

AT0051 9 1/4" 9 1/2" 2.010 1

AT0053 9 3/4" 10" 2.117 1

AT0061 11 3/4" 12" 2.540 1

AT0069 13 3/4" 14" 2.974 1

SEE PAGE 15 AND 16 FOR IN STOCK COLORS

ACRYLIC ROUND TUBES 1/8" WALL

WHITE AND FROST ACRYLIC ROUND TUBES (CONT.)
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PRODUCT LBS/

CODE ID" OD" FT. CLEAR COLORS

AT0009.25 1/4" 3/4" 0.220 15 N/A

AT0011.25 3/8" 7/8" 0.270 10 N/A

AT0013.25 1/2" 1 0.320 4 N/A

AT0015.25 3/4" 1 1/4" 0.429 5 N/A

AT0018.25 1" 1 1/2" 0.536 13 N/A

AT0019-B-.25 1 3/8"  1 7/8" 0.697 7 N/A

AT0020.25 1 1/4" 1 3/4" 0.640 9 N/A

AT0021.25 1 1/2" 2" 0.751 6 N/A

AT0022.25 1 3/4" 2 1/4" 0.857 5 N/A

AT0022-B-.25 1 7/8" 2 3/8" 0.911 4 N/A

AT0023.25 2" 2 1/2" 0.965 1 N/A

AT0024.25 2 1/4" 2 3/4" 1.072 1 N/A

AT0025.25 2 1/2" 3" 1.179 1 6

AT0026.25 2 3/4" 3 1/4" 1.286 5 NA

AT0126.25 2 5/8" 3 1/8" 1.230 6 NA

AT0027.25 3" 3 1/2" 1.393 4 N/A

AT0028.25 3 1/4" 3 3/4" 1.500 4 N/A

AT0029.25 3 1/2" 4" 1.608 4 N/A

AT0030.25 3 3/4" 4 1/4" 1.715 1 N/A

AT0031.25 4" 4 1/2" 1.822 1 N/A

AT0032.25 4 1/4" 4 3/4" 1.930 1 1

AT0033.25 4 1/2" 5" 2.036 1 N/A

AT0034.25 4 3/4" 5 1/4" 2.140 1 N/A

AT0035.25 5" 5 1/2" 2.256 2 N/A

AT0037.25 5 1/2" 6" 2.460 2 N/A

AT0039.25 6" 6 1/2" 2.680 2 N/A

AT0041.25 6 1/2" 7" 2.890 1 N/A

AT0043.25 7" 7 1/2" 3.110 1 N/A

AT0045.25 7 1/2" 8" 3.320 1 N/A

AT0047.25 8" 8 1/2" 3.537 1 N/A

AT0049.25 8 1/2" 9" 3.751 1 N/A

AT0053.25 9 1/2" 10" 4.180 1 N/A

AT0061.25 11 1/2" 12" 5.038 1 N/A

AT0069.25 13 1/2" 14" 5.894 1 1

CODE ID" OD" LBS/FT CLEAR COLORS

AT0021.1875 1 5/8" 2" 0.583 6 N/A

AT0029.1875 3 5/8" 4" 1.230 4 N/A

AT0053.1875 9.5/8" 10" 3.160 1 N/A

AT0061.1875 11 5/8" 12" 3.800 1 N/A

CODE ID" OD" LBS/FT CLEAR COLORS

AT0018.5 1/2" 1 1/2" 1.286 4 N/A

AT0021.5 1" 2" 1.286 1 N/A

ACRYLIC ROUND TUBES 1/2" WALL

ACRYLIC ROUND TUBES (HEAVY WALL)
ACRYLIC ROUND TUBES 1/4" WALL

ACRYLIC ROUND TUBES 3/16" WALL

QTY/BOX
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PRODUCT LBS/ PRODUCT LBS/

CODE ID" OD" FT. CODE ID" OD" FT.

CLEAR BLACK

PCT0000 1/8" 1/4" 0.020 50 PCT0001 1/8" 3/8" 0.054 20 N/A

PCT0002 3/16" 5/16" 0.027 36 PCT0005 1/4" 1/2" 0.080 16 12

PCT0003 3/16" 1/2" 0.092 16 PCT0007 3/8" 5/8" 0.107 20 9

PCT0004 1/4" 3/8" 0.033 20 PCT0009 1/2" 3/4" 0.134 15 6

PCT0006 3/8" 1/2" 0.047 16 PCT0011 5/8" 7/8" 0.161 10 N/A

PCT0008 1/2" 5/8" 0.060 20 PCT0013 3/4" 1" 0.187 9 9

PCT0010 5/8" 3/4" 0.074 15 PCT0014-B 7/8' 1 1/8" 0.214 5 N/A

PCT0012 3/4" 7/8" 0.087 10 PCT0015 1" 1 1/4" 0.241 5 2

PCT0014 7/8" 1" 0.100 9 PCT0017 1 1/8" 1 3/8" 0.268 4 N/A

PCT0014-A 1" 1 1/8" 0.114 5 PCT0018 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 0.295 4 4

PCT0016 1 1/8" 1 1/4" 0.127 5 PCT0019 1 3/8" 1 5/8" 0.322 8 N/A

PCT0019-A 1 3/8" 1 1/2" 0.150 4 PCT0019-B 1 5/8" 1 7/8" 0.375 6 N/A

PCT0019-C 1 1/2" 1 5/8" 0.167 12 PCT0020 1 1/2" 1 3/4" 0.348 6 6

PCT0020-A 1 5/8" 1 3/4" 0.181 6 PCT0021 1 3/4" 2" 0.402 5 5

PCT0021-A 1 7/8" 2" 0.208 5 PCT0022 2" 2 1/4" 0.455 4 4

PCT0022-A 2 1/8" 2 1/4" 0.235 4 PCT0022-B 2 1/8" 2 3/8" 0.482 4 N/A

PCT0023-A 2 3/8" 2 1/2" 0.262 3 PCT0023 2 1/4" 2 1/2" 0.509 3 3

PCT0024-A 2 5/8" 2 3/4" 0.289 2 PCT0024 2 1/2" 2 3/4" 0.563 2 N/A

PCT0025-A 2 7/8" 3" 0.315 1 PCT0025 2 3/4" 3" 0.616 1 N/A

PCT0126-A 3" 3 1/8" 0.328 6 PCT0126 2 7/8" 3 1/8" 0.643 3 N/A

PCT0028-A 3 5/8" 3 3/4" 0.395 1 PCT0026 3" 3 1/4" 0.670 2 N/A

PCT0027 3 1/4" 3 1/2" 0.723 1 N/A

PCT0028 3 1/2" 3 3/4" 0.777 1 N/A

PRODUCT LBS/ PCT0029 3 3/4" 4" 0.831 1 N/A

CODE ID" OD" FT. PCT0030 4" 4 1/4" 0.884 1 N/A

PST0003-.125 3/8" 5/8" 0.129 20 PCT0031 4 1/4" 4 1/2" 0.938 1 N/A

PST0004-.125 1/2" 3/4" 0.161 15 PCT0032 4 1/2" 4 3/4" 0.991 1 N/A

PST0005-.125 3/4" 1" 0.226 8 PCT0033 4 3/4" 5" 1.050 1 N/A

PST0008 1 3/4" 2" 0.484 6 PCT0034 5" 5 1/4" 1.099 1 N/A

PCT0035 5 1/4" 5 1/2" 1.152 1 N/A

PCT0037 5 3/4" 6" 1.260 1 N/A

PCT0039 6 1/4" 6 1/2" 1.367 1 N/A

PCT0041 6 3/4" 7" 1.474 1 N/A

PCT0043 7 1/4" 7 1/2" 1.581 1 N/A

PCT0045 7 3/4" 8" 1.690 1 N/A

PCT0047 8 1/4" 8 1/2" 1.796 1 N/A

PCT0049 8 3/4" 9" 1.903 1 N/A

PCT0051 9 1/4" 9 1/2" 2.010 1 N/A

PCT0053 9 3/4" 10" 2.117 1 N/A

PCT0061 11 3/4" 12" 2.545 1 N/A

PCT0069 13 3/4" 14" 2.974 1 N/A

QTY 

/BOX

POLYCARBONATE ROUND AND SQUARE TUBES

POLYCARBONATE ROUND TUBES 1/16" WALL

QTY 

/BOX

POLYCARBONATE SQAURE TUBES 

QTY / BOX

POLYCARBONATE ROUND TUBES 1/8" WALL
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PRODUCT LBS/ QTY/BOX PRODUCT LBS/ QTY/BOX

CODE ID" OD" FT. CLEAR CODE ID" OD" FT. CLEAR

PCT0009.25 1/4" 3/4" 0.214 6 PCT0013-WH 3/4" 1" 0.187 9

PCT0013.25 1/2" 1" 0.322 4 PCT0018-WH 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 0.295 4

PCT0015.25 3/4" 1 1/4" 0.429 4 PCT0021-WH 1 3/4" 2" 0.402 6

PCT0018.25 1" 1 1/2" 0.536 4 PCT0023-WH 2 1/4" 2 1/2" 0.509 4

PCT0020.25 1 1/4" 1 3/4" 0.643 1 PCT0025-WH 2 3/4" 3" 0.616 6

PCT0021.25 1 1/2" 2" 0.751 1 PCT0027-WH 3 1/4" 3 1/2" 0.723 1

PCT0022.25 1 3/4" 2 1/4" 0.857 1 PCT0029-WH 3 3/4" 4" 0.831 1

PCT0023.25 2" 2 1/2" 0.965 1 PCT0031-WH 4 1/4" 4 1/2" 0.938 1

PCT0024.25 2 1/4" 2 3/4" 1.072 1 PCT0033-WH 4 3/4" 5" 1.050 1

PCT0025.25 2 1/2" 3" 1.179 1 PCT0037-WH 5 3/4" 6" 1.260 1

PCT0026.25 2 3/4" 3 1/4" 1.286 1 PCT0041-WH 6 3/4" 7" 1.474 1

PCT0027.25 3" 3 1/2" 1.393 1 PCT0045-WH 7 3/4" 8" 1.690 1

PCT0028.25 3 1/4" 3 3/4" 1.500 1

PCT0029.25 3 1/2" 4" 1.608 1

PCT0030.25 3 3/4" 4 1/4" 1.715 1

PCT0031.25 4" 4 1/2" 1.822 1

PCT0032.25 4 1/4" 4 3/4" 1.939 1

PCT0033.25 4 1/2" 5" 2.036 1

PCT0034.25 4 3/4" 5 1/4" 2.251 1

PCT0035.25 5" 5 1/2" 2.251 1

PCT0037.25 5 1/2" 6" 2.465 1

PCT0039.25 6" 6 1/2" 2.679 1

PCT0041.25 6 1/2" 7" 2.894 1

PCT0043.25 7" 7 1/2" 3.108 1

PCT0045.25 7 1/2" 8" 3.322 1

PCT0047.25 8" 8 1/2" 3.537 1

PCT0049.25 8 1/2" 9" 3.751 1

PCT0053.25 9 1/2" 10" 4.180 1

PCT0061.25 11 1/2" 12" 5.038 1

PCT0069.25 13 1/2" 14" 5.894 1

PRODUCT LBS/ QTY/BOX

CODE ID" OD" FT. CLEAR

PCT0037.1875 5 5/8" 6" 1.869 4

POLYCARBONATE ROUND TUBES 1/4" WALL

POLYCARBONATE ROUND TUBES 3/16" WALL

HEAVY WALL 

POLYCARBONATE TUBES

POLYCARBONATE ROUND TUBES 1/8" WALL

NEW!!  WHITE 2447 

POLYCARBONATE TUBES



*** X INDICATES COLOR IS A STOCK ITEM.

PRODUCT AVAILABLE P95

CODE SIZE

AR0062 1/16" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AR0125 1/8" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AR0187 3/16" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AR0250 1/4" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AR0312 5/16" Dia X X X X X X X X X

AR0375 3/8" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AR0500 1/2" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AR0625 5/8" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

AR0750 3/4" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

AR0875 7/8" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

AR1000 1" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

AR1125 1 1/8" Dia X X X X X X X X

AR1250 1 1/4" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AR1500 1 1/2" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AR2000 2" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AR3000 3" Dia X

PRODUCT AVAILABLE

ASR0125 1/8" Dia X

ASR0187 3/16" Dia X

ASR0250 1/4" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

ASR0375 3/8" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

ASR0500 1/2" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

ASR0625 5/8" Dia X X

ASR0750 3/4" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

ASR1000 1" Dia X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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PRODUCT AVAILABLE

CODE SIZE

AR0062 1/16" Dia X

AR0125 1/8" Dia X X X X

AR0187 3/16" Dia X

AR0250 1/4" Dia X X X X X X X

AR0375 3/8" Dia X X X

AR0500 1/2" Dia X X X

AR0625 5/8" Dia X X X X X X X

AR0750 3/4" Dia X X X

AR1000 1" Dia X X X

AR1500 1 1/2" Dia X X X

PRODUCT

CODE ID"

AT0013 3/4" X

AT0021 1 3/4" X
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METALLIC

2"

ACRYLIC ROUND RODS
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*** X INDICATES COLOR IS A STOCK ITEM.
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PRODUCT

CODE ID" OD"

AT0000 1/8" 1/4" X X X X X X X X

AT0001 1/8" 3/8" X X X X X X X X

AT0002 3/16" 5/16" X X

AT0004 1/4" 3/8" X X X X X X X X

AT0005 1/4" 1/2" X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AT0006 3/8" 1/2" X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AT0007 3/8" 5/8" X X X X X X X X X X X X

AT0008 1/2" 5/8" X X

AT0009 1/2" 3/4" X  X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AT0010 5/8" 3/4" X X

AT0011 5/8" 7/8" X X X X

AT0012 3/4" 7/8" X X

AT0013 3/4" 1" X  X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AT0014 7/8" 1" X

AT0015 1" 1 1/4" X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AT0018 1 1/4" 1 1/2" X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AT0019 1 3/8" 1 5/8" X

AT0020 1 1/2" 1 3/4" X X X X X X X X X X X  X  X X  X

AT0021 1 3/4" 2" X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AT0022 2" 2 1/4" X X X X X X X X X X X

AT0023 2 1/4" 2 1/2" X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AT0024 2 1/2" 2 3/4" X X X X X X

AT0025 2 3/4" 3" X X X X X X X X X X X X x X X X X X X X X X

AT0025.25 2 1/2" 3" X

AT0026 3" 3 1/4" X X X X

AT0027 3 1/4" 3 1/2" X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AT0028 3 1/2" 3 3/4" X X X
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*** X INDICATES COLOR IS A STOCK ITEM.
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*** X INDICATES COLOR IS A STOCK ITEM.

PRODUCT

CODE ID" OD"

AT0029 3 3/4" 4" X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AT0029.25 3 1/2" 4" X

AT0030 4" 4 1/4" X X X

AT0031 4 1/4" 4 1/2" X X X X X

AT0032.25 4 1/2" 4 3/4" X

AT0032 4 1/4" 4 3/4" X X X

AT0033 4 3/4" 5" X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AT0033.25 4 1/2" 5" X

AT0034 5" 5 1/4" X X

AT0035 5 1/4" 5 1/2" X X X X X X X X X X X X

AT0037 5 3/4" 6" X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AT0037.25 5 1/2" 6" X

AT0039 6 1/4" 6 1/2" X X

AT0041 6 3/4" 7" X X X X

AT0043 7 1/4" 7 1/2" X X X X

AT0045 7 3/4" 8" X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AT0045.25 7 1/2" 8" X

AT0047 8 1/4" 8 1/2" X X

AT0049 8 3/4" 9" X X X X X

AT0051 9 1/4" 9 1/2" X X X

AT0053 9 3/4" 10" X X X X X

AT0053.1875 9 5/8" 10" X

AT0053.25 9 1/2" 10" X

AT0061 11 3/4" 12" X X X X X X X X

AT0061.1875 11 5/8" 12" X

AT0061.25 11 1/2" 12" X

AT0069 13 3/4" 14" X X X

AT0069.25 13 1/2" 14" X
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Futurplast and its employees take great 

pride in acting responsibly toward the 

environment.

Did you know that Futurplast recycles:

•99% of all acrylic and polycarbonate products that do not meet quality standards.

•95% of all water used in its extrusion process.

•98% of all discarded cartons and paper.

•100% of all resin Gaylords.

•90% of all discarded office paper.

•100% of discarded steel.

•100% of all used lubricants.

As you can see, Futurplast is very eco-conscious. The production process creates zero 

emissions and uses almost no chemicals.

We recently implemented a “paperless” policy, whereby we strive to be as paperless as 

possible.

Our business model of distributing our products through distribution centers coast to 

coast also reduces carbon emissions. These centers reduce the mileage travelled for 

delivery of individual orders, resulting in less CO2 being emitted.

We can assure you that, going forward, Futurplast and its employees will continue to be 

environmentally friendly. We promise that we will work to improve our green policy even 

further.
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